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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

tem.
PRISONS—continued. 19 0-11.
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VOTE No. 35—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Wellington—
Gaoler
Chief Warder
3 Principal Warders : 1 at £180, 2 at £175
23 Warders: 4 at £100, 4 at £155. 4 at £150, 5 at

£145, 2 at £140, 3 at £135, 1 at £130 ...
Matron
Assistant Matron
Surgeon

Wanganui—
Police Gaoler

Gisborne—
Gaoler

Napier—Gaoler
Principal Warder
4 Warders: 1 at £160, 1 at £155, 2 at £145
Matron
Surgeon

Westport—Gaoler
Picton—

Gaoler
L,yttelton—

Gaoler
Chief Warder
2 Principal Warders : 1 at £185, 1 at £170
16 Warders: 3 at £160, 2 at £155, 6 at £150, 3 at

£145, 1 at £140, 1 at £135
Matron
A ssistaut Matron
Surgeon

Hokitika—
Police Gaoler

Dunedin—
Gaoler
Chief Warder
2 Principal Warders : 1 at £175, 1 at £170
10 Warders: 1 at £160, 1 at £155, 2 at £150, 4 at

£145, 1 at £140,1 at £135 ...
Matron
Assistant Matron
Surgeon

Invercargill—
Gaoler
Principal "Warder
2 Warders : 1 at £140, 1 at £135
Matron
Medical Attendance

Timaru—
Gaoler

£
310
190
530

3 ,400
120
80

100

174

180

210
180
605

50
65

174
174

310
190
355

2,400
110
80

100
11

185
12

310
190
345

1,470
120
80

100
13

280
175
275

50
50

11
174

15 Oamaru—Gaoler
Clyde—

Gaoler
Naseby—

Gaoler
Waiotapu—

Gaoler, with rank of principal warder
6 Warders : 2 at £145, 2 at £140, 2 at £135

Hanmei—Gaoler, with rank of principal warder
3 Warders : 1 at £145, 1 at £140, 1 at £135

II'aIpa—
Gaoler, with rank of Principal Warder
3 Warders : 2 at £140, 1 at £135

156
L6 156
17

174
IS

185
840

1!)
180
420

20
170
415

23 ,942
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